Type Magnification Part Number Description NA WD
2x PAL-2-B MplanApo 2× 0.055 34
5x PAL-5 MplanApo 5× 0.14 41
10x PAL-10-A MplanApo 10× 0.3 34
20x PAL-20-L-A MplanApo SL 20× 0.3 31.1
50x PAL-50-L-A MplanApo SL  50× 0.42 20.7
100x PAL-100-L MplanApo SL  100× 0.53 12.1
10x PFL-10-UV-AG Mplan UV 10× 0.2 13.5
20x PFL-20-UV-AG-A Mplan UV 20× 0.36 15.07
50x PFL-50-UV-AG-A Mplan UV 50× 0.42 12
80x PFL-80-UV-AG-LC00 Mplan UV 80× 0.55 10
20x PFL-20-UV-AG-LC07-A LCD　Mplan UV 20×（t0.7） 0.36 15.15(Air）
50x PFL-50-UV-AG-LC07-A LCD　Mplan UV 50×（t0.7） 0.42 11.99(Air）
80x PFL-80-UV-AG-LC07 LCD　Mplan UV 80×（t0.7） 0.55 9.78(Air）
20x PFL-20-UV-AG-LC11-A LCD　Mplan UV 20×（t1.1） 0.36 15.2(Air）
50x PFL-50-UV-AG-LC11-A LCD　Mplan UV 50×（t1.1） 0.42 12.02(Air）
80x PFL-80-UV-AG-LC11 LCD　Mplan UV 80×（t1.1） 0.55 9.65(Air）
20x PAL-20-NUV-A Mplan NUV 20× 0.4 17.25
50x PAL-50-NUV-A Mplan NUV 50× 0.45 15.1
100x PAL-100-NUV-A Mplan NUV 100× 0.57 11.23
50x PAL-50-NUV-HR-L Mplan NUV　HR 50× 0.65 10
100x PAL-100-NUV-HR Mplan NUV　HR 100× 0.7 10
20x PAL-20-NUV-LC07-A LCD　Mplan NUV　20×（ｔ0.7) 0.4 17.35(Air）
50x PAL-50-NUV-LC07-A LCD　Mplan NUV　50×（ｔ0.7) 0.45 15.05(Air）
100x PAL-100-NUV-LC07-A LCD　Mplan NUV　100×（ｔ0.7) 0.57 11.17(Air）
20x PAL-20-NUV-LC11-A LCD　Mplan NUV　20×（ｔ1.1) 0.4 17.4(Air）
50x PAL-50-NUV-LC11-A LCD　Mplan NUV　50×（ｔ1.1) 0.45 15.01(Air）
100x PAL-100-NUV-LC11-A LCD　Mplan NUV　100×（ｔ1.1) 0.57 11.13(Air）
NUV(355・532）　HR
Glass Thickness Compensation (t0.7)Type
50x PAL-50-NUV-HR-L-LC07-A LCD　Mplan NUV HR　50×（ｔ0.7) 0.65 9.91(Air）
NUV(355・532）　HR
Glass Thickness Compensation (t1.1)Type
50x PAL-50-NUV-HR-L-LC11-A LCD　Mplan NUV HR　50×（ｔ1.1) 0.65 9.89(Air）
10x PAL-10-NIR Mplan NIR 10× 0.3 31
20x PAL-20-NIR-LC00 Mplan NIR 20× 0.4 20.2
50x PAL-50-NIR-L Mplan NIR 50× 0.45 15.1
20x PAL-20-NIR-HR-LC00 Mplan NIR  HR 20× 0.45 20
50x PAL-50-NIR-HR-LC00 Mplan NIR  HR 50× 0.67 10
20x PAL-20-NIR-LC07 LCD Mplan NIR 50× (t0.7) 0.4 19.98(Air）
50x PAL-50-NIR-L-LC07 LCD Mplan NIR 20× (t0.7) 0.45 15.01(Air）
20x PAL-20-NIR-LC11 LCD Mplan NIR 50× (t1.1) 0.4 19.85(Air）
50x PAL-50-NIR-L-LC11 LCD Mplan NIR 20× (t1.1) 0.45 14.97(Air）
NIR(1064・532)　HR
Glass Thickness Compensation (t0.7)Type
50x PAL-50-NIR-HR-LC07 LCD Mplan NIR HR 50× (t0.7) 0.67 10.48(Air）
10x PFL-10-UV/NUV-AG Mplan UV/NUV 10 0.2 13.5
20x PFL-20-UV/NUV-AG-A Mplan UV/NUV 20 0.36 15.07
50x PFL-50-UV/NUV-AG-A Mplan UV/NUV 50 0.42 12
20x PAL-20-NIR(780)-LC07 LCD MpanApo NIR(780) 20×(780) 0.45 17.2(Air）
50x PAL-50-NIR(780)-LC07 LCD MpanApo NIR(780) 50×(780) 0.8 3.8(Air）
UV/NUV(266　355　532）
Normal type
Air gap
Femtosecond NIR (780)

〔mm〕
Resolution
〔μm〕
Focal depth
±D.F
〔μm〕
Real field of View
Weight
〔kg〕
(Eyepiece
φ24mm)
〔mm〕
(1/2”CCD)
〔mm〕
EPL-5 5× 40 0.13 11.6 2.1 16.3 φ4.8 0.96×1.28 0.085
EPL-10 10× 20 0.3 6.4 0.9 3.1 φ2.4 0.48×0.64 0.085
EPLE-20 20× 10 0.4 11.1 0.7 1.7 φ1.2 0.24×0.32 0.085
EPLE-50 50× 4 0.55 8.2 0.5 0.9 φ0.48 0.10×0.13 0.095
EPLE-100 100× 2 0.8 2 0.3 0.4 φ0.24 0.05×0.06 0.105
Outline Drawing
EPL-5 EPL-10 EPLE-20
EPLE-50 EPLE-100
Wavelength (nm)